
Staffelleiter: Lothar Lortz

Spieltag Datum Heim Gast Datum Spieltag

1 15.09.13 TV Volkmarsen / Bad Arolsen 2 BLZ Mittelhessen  1 19.01.14 8

TV Hofheim  1 PSV GW Wiesbaden 1

SV Fun Ball Dortelweil 2 BV Friedrichsdorf 1

1. Frankfurter BC 1 TuS Schwanheim 1

2 28.09.13 TV Hofheim  1 TV Volkmarsen / Bad Arolsen 2 15.02.14 9

PSV GW Wiesbaden 1 BLZ Mittelhessen  1

SV Fun Ball Dortelweil 2 1. Frankfurter BC 1

BV Friedrichsdorf 1 TuS Schwanheim 1

3 29.09.13 PSV GW Wiesbaden 1 TV Volkmarsen / Bad Arolsen 2 16.02.14 10

TV Hofheim  1 BLZ Mittelhessen  1

SV Fun Ball Dortelweil 2 TuS Schwanheim 1

BV Friedrichsdorf 1 1. Frankfurter BC 1

4 12.10.13 TV Volkmarsen / Bad Arolsen 2 SV Fun Ball Dortelweil 2 22.02.14 11

BLZ Mittelhessen  1 BV Friedrichsdorf 1

1. Frankfurter BC 1 TV Hofheim  1

TuS Schwanheim 1 PSV GW Wiesbaden 1

5 13.10.13 TV Volkmarsen / Bad Arolsen 2 BV Friedrichsdorf 1 23.02.14 12

BLZ Mittelhessen  1 SV Fun Ball Dortelweil 2

1. Frankfurter BC 1 PSV GW Wiesbaden 1

TuS Schwanheim 1 TV Hofheim  1

6 09.11.13 1. Frankfurter BC 1 TV Volkmarsen / Bad Arolsen 2 22.03.14 13

TuS Schwanheim 1 BLZ Mittelhessen  1

SV Fun Ball Dortelweil 2 TV Hofheim  1

BV Friedrichsdorf 1 PSV GW Wiesbaden 1

7 10.11.13 TuS Schwanheim 1 TV Volkmarsen / Bad Arolsen 2 23.03.14 14

1. Frankfurter BC 1 BLZ Mittelhessen  1

BV Friedrichsdorf 1 TV Hofheim  1

SV Fun Ball Dortelweil 2 PSV GW Wiesbaden 1

Hinrunde Rückrunde

Hessenliga - 13/14



Staffelleiter: Lothar Lortz

Spieltag Datum Heim Gast Datum Spieltag

1 15.09.13 KSV Baunatal 1 1. BC Kassel 1 19.01.14 8

BLZ Mittelhessen  2 BLZ Mittelhessen  3

BV Kassel / Dörnhagen 1 BV Kassel / Dörnhagen 2

BV Hungen 1 TSV Langgöns 1

2 28.09.13 BLZ Mittelhessen  2 KSV Baunatal 1 15.02.14 9

BLZ Mittelhessen  3 1. BC Kassel 1

BV Kassel / Dörnhagen 1 BV Hungen 1

BV Kassel / Dörnhagen 2 TSV Langgöns 1

3 29.09.13 BLZ Mittelhessen  3 KSV Baunatal 1 16.02.14 10

BLZ Mittelhessen  2 1. BC Kassel 1

BV Kassel / Dörnhagen 1 TSV Langgöns 1

BV Kassel / Dörnhagen 2 BV Hungen 1

4 12.10.13 KSV Baunatal 1 BV Kassel / Dörnhagen 1 22.02.14 11

1. BC Kassel 1 BV Kassel / Dörnhagen 2

BV Hungen 1 BLZ Mittelhessen  2

TSV Langgöns 1 BLZ Mittelhessen  3

5 13.10.13 KSV Baunatal 1 BV Kassel / Dörnhagen 2 23.02.14 12

1. BC Kassel 1 BV Kassel / Dörnhagen 1

BV Hungen 1 BLZ Mittelhessen  3

TSV Langgöns 1 BLZ Mittelhessen  2

6 09.11.13 BV Hungen 1 KSV Baunatal 1 22.03.14 13

TSV Langgöns 1 1. BC Kassel 1

BV Kassel / Dörnhagen 1 BLZ Mittelhessen  2

BV Kassel / Dörnhagen 2 BLZ Mittelhessen  3

7 10.11.13 TSV Langgöns 1 KSV Baunatal 1 23.03.14 14

BV Hungen 1 1. BC Kassel 1

BV Kassel / Dörnhagen 2 BLZ Mittelhessen  2

BV Kassel / Dörnhagen 1 BLZ Mittelhessen  3

Hinrunde Rückrunde

Verbandsliga Nord - 13/14



Staffelleiter: Lothar Lortz

Spieltag Datum Heim Gast Datum Spieltag

1 15.09.13 TV Wehen 3 TBC Eltville 1 19.01.14 8

SV Fun Ball Dortelweil 3 SG Anspach 3

BC Ginsheim Mainspitze 1 1. Wiesbadener BC 1

1. Frankfurter BC 2 1. BV Maintal 3

2 28.09.13 SV Fun Ball Dortelweil 3 TV Wehen 3 15.02.14 9

SG Anspach 3 TBC Eltville 1

BC Ginsheim Mainspitze 1 1. Frankfurter BC 2

1. Wiesbadener BC 1 1. BV Maintal 3

3 29.09.13 SG Anspach 3 TV Wehen 3 16.02.14 10

SV Fun Ball Dortelweil 3 TBC Eltville 1

BC Ginsheim Mainspitze 1 1. BV Maintal 3

1. Wiesbadener BC 1 1. Frankfurter BC 2

4 12.10.13 TV Wehen 3 BC Ginsheim Mainspitze 1 22.02.14 11

TBC Eltville 1 1. Wiesbadener BC 1

1. Frankfurter BC 2 SV Fun Ball Dortelweil 3

1. BV Maintal 3 SG Anspach 3

5 13.10.13 TV Wehen 3 1. Wiesbadener BC 1 23.02.14 12

TBC Eltville 1 BC Ginsheim Mainspitze 1

1. Frankfurter BC 2 SG Anspach 3

1. BV Maintal 3 SV Fun Ball Dortelweil 3

6 09.11.13 1. Frankfurter BC 2 TV Wehen 3 22.03.14 13

1. BV Maintal 3 TBC Eltville 1

BC Ginsheim Mainspitze 1 SV Fun Ball Dortelweil 3

1. Wiesbadener BC 1 SG Anspach 3

7 10.11.13 1. BV Maintal 3 TV Wehen 3 23.03.14 14

1. Frankfurter BC 2 TBC Eltville 1

1. Wiesbadener BC 1 SV Fun Ball Dortelweil 3

BC Ginsheim Mainspitze 1 SG Anspach 3

Verbandsliga West - 13/14

Hinrunde Rückrunde



Staffelleiter: Lothar Lortz

Spieltag Datum Heim Gast Datum Spieltag

1 15.09.13 TSG Messel 1 TV Dieburg / Groß Zimmern 2 19.01.14 8

TuS Schwanheim 2 TV Solden Stolzenberg 1

TV Bensheim 1 BC Heppenheim 1

SVS Griesheim 1 BV Darmstadt 1

2 28.09.13 TuS Schwanheim 2 TSG Messel 1 15.02.14 9

TV Solden Stolzenberg 1 TV Dieburg / Groß Zimmern 2

TV Bensheim 1 SVS Griesheim 1

BC Heppenheim 1 BV Darmstadt 1

3 29.09.13 TV Solden Stolzenberg 1 TSG Messel 1 16.02.14 10

TuS Schwanheim 2 TV Dieburg / Groß Zimmern 2

TV Bensheim 1 BV Darmstadt 1

BC Heppenheim 1 SVS Griesheim 1

4 12.10.13 TSG Messel 1 TV Bensheim 1 22.02.14 11

TV Dieburg / Groß Zimmern 2 BC Heppenheim 1

SVS Griesheim 1 TuS Schwanheim 2

BV Darmstadt 1 TV Solden Stolzenberg 1

5 13.10.13 TSG Messel 1 BC Heppenheim 1 23.02.14 12

TV Dieburg / Groß Zimmern 2 TV Bensheim 1

SVS Griesheim 1 TV Solden Stolzenberg 1

BV Darmstadt 1 TuS Schwanheim 2

6 09.11.13 SVS Griesheim 1 TSG Messel 1 22.03.14 13

BV Darmstadt 1 TV Dieburg / Groß Zimmern 2

TV Bensheim 1 TuS Schwanheim 2

BC Heppenheim 1 TV Solden Stolzenberg 1

7 10.11.13 BV Darmstadt 1 TSG Messel 1 23.03.14 14

SVS Griesheim 1 TV Dieburg / Groß Zimmern 2

BC Heppenheim 1 TuS Schwanheim 2

TV Bensheim 1 TV Solden Stolzenberg 1

Hinrunde Rückrunde

Verbandsliga Süd - 13/14


